REDXXLFOPEN200P
• SCREEN SIZE COMPATIBILITY: MOST 65" - 110" SCREENS
• VESA STANDARD COMPATIBILITY (WIDTH X HEIGHT):
200 X 200 TO 1000 X 600 MM
• MAXIMUM VESA MOUNTING CONFIGURATION:  1000 X 600 MM
• MAXIMUM WEIGHT CAPACITY:  200 LBS (90.7 KG)
• PRODUCT COLOR:  BLACK
0.
50
in
12
.7
m
m
18.02in
457.7mm
 914.9mm
36.02in
30.02in
762.5mm
610.1mm
24.02in
1.10in
28mm
0.
79
in
20
m
m
25
.9
8i
n
66
0m
m
21
9m
m
8.
62
in
24
5.
8m
m
9.
68
in
0.35in
8.9mm
43.47in
  1104.1mm
4.12in
104.6mm
8.
5m
m
0.
33
in
1.
65
in
42
m
m
2.
52
in
64
m
m
32
5m
m
12
.8
0i
n
68
0.
2m
m
26
.7
8i
n
2.00in
50.8mm
17
3.
2m
m
6.
82
in
1.57in
40mm